
Year: 2021

Program: Bachelor of Hotel Management Semester: 2nd (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.
English II

Basic 

Mathematics

Food Hygiene 

and Nutrition

Food Production 

and Patisserie II 

(Theory)

Food and 

Beverage Service 

II (Theory)

Accommodation 

Operation II 

(Theory)

Food Production 

and Patisserie II 

(Practical)

Food and 

Bevarage Service II 

(Practical)

Accommodation 

Operation II 

(Practical)

14150083 F

15150029 Abs C+

15150193 A-

16150009 Abs

16150055 F

16150063 Abs

16150168 Abs

16150216 F

16150226 C+

16150229 F

17150044 Abs C+ C-

17150159 F A

17150177 F F

17150219 F

17150235 Abs Abs

17150240 Abs

17150241 C+ C-

18150126 Abs

18150149 Abs

18150158 Abs A-

18150166 A- A-

18150235 F

18150263 F F

18150267 Abs

18150357 C

18150385 F

18150390 Abs F

18150391 F

18150453 Abs

18150454 C

18150498 F

18150512 F
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No.
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Mathematics

Food Hygiene 

and Nutrition

Food Production 

and Patisserie II 

(Theory)

Food and 

Beverage Service 

II (Theory)

Accommodation 

Operation II 

(Theory)

Food Production 

and Patisserie II 

(Practical)

Food and 

Bevarage Service II 

(Practical)

Accommodation 

Operation II 

(Practical)

18150520 B-

18150548 F Abs C+

18150581 Abs

19150012 F F

19150019 Abs Abs

19150027 A-

19150029 B- F

19150032 F F

19150041 F F B

19150046 C

19150056 C

19150064 F

19150071 B-

19150082 C+

19150098 F

19150119 A- C-

19150140 D+ B+ C+

19150149 Abs Abs Abs

19150153 C- F

19150154 C+ B-

19150166 Abs Abs

19150167 F F

19150183 F

19150193 F

19150194 F

19150227 C

19150229 C

19150237 C+

19150265 C-

19150279 Abs

19150295 B+

19150303 C
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Mathematics

Food Hygiene 
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(Theory)

Food Production 

and Patisserie II 

(Practical)

Food and 

Bevarage Service II 

(Practical)

Accommodation 

Operation II 

(Practical)

19150313 C-

19150330 F

19150371 C

19150390 F C

19150392 C+

19150400 F

19150413 F

19150419 F F

19150423 C+

19150424 F C C+

19150425 C

19150428 F

19150432 C-

19150434 C F

19150435 C

19150440 F F

19150449 A-

19150486 A- C+

19150487 B+

19150489 C-

19150491 C+ B B

19150492 C+ F C+

19150493 A B-

19150494 F

19150501 C

19150502 F C-

19150504 F

19150510 Abs F F

19150513 B- F C+

19150516 Abs

19150517 B- B-

19150518 C+ F C+
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Mathematics

Food Hygiene 
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(Theory)

Food Production 

and Patisserie II 
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Food and 

Bevarage Service II 

(Practical)

Accommodation 

Operation II 

(Practical)

19150520 B+

19150521 C-

19150529

19150533 C

19150534 F

19150540 B-

19150542 C

19150548 B+

19150554 F

20150009 Abs

20150034 F

20150080 Abs Abs Abs

20150084 F

20150090 C

20150091 F

20150093 F

20150094 C

20150097 Abs

20150103 Abs

20150118 C F

20150143 F F F

20150176 C-

20150182 C+

20150183 C-

20150204 F

20150210 F

20150232 C-

20150248 F

20150281 B

20150282 F

20150320 C+

20150340 Abs B+

Page 4 of 5



Year: 2021

Program: Bachelor of Hotel Management Semester: 2nd (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.
English II

Basic 

Mathematics

Food Hygiene 

and Nutrition

Food Production 

and Patisserie II 

(Theory)

Food and 

Beverage Service 

II (Theory)
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(Practical)

Accommodation 

Operation II 

(Practical)

20150357 Abs Abs

20150366 C

20150375 B-

20150380 Abs

20150407 A- A-

20150421 C

20150436 F

20150437 F F

20150438 F

20150453 F
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